1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice.  © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
Max. Drop of
106”

Weight	 68 lbs. (31 kgs.)
Max. Overall Height	 106in - field adjustable up/down as needed.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: TTD - 048P - BL - 27U - 30K
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
PC - Polished Chrome
LENGTH
048P - 48"
Canopy Length
SERIES
TTD
Rectangular Canopy
Tall Frosted Pendants
Random Pattern
TTD 048P
COLOR TEMP.
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
(30K Default)
VOLTS/DIMMING
27U